SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
ISIN:  JP3405400007
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3405400007&ID_NOTATION=8146671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3405400007&ID_NOTATION=8146671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264cba6e1043c395a37be9cd040adc0d90b6ee779db4885c11ac55c7f08169a9&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a070c093860ea8d95&time=1725465052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d430cb4916187856cb850fb105e972b7c37456a2c2ed2befbb1bb3536e3d0bb&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f906719c2bb47c46b&time=1725465052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d769528484285e61baa3414b560515c3da70fb1cef20f9610ce4a78945cda47&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0aaf976f569511a85&time=1725465052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=808ae3468811c3a8d2c1138c07ce1690e92520efb1f27f5cfb7cd48e1063df61&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd21c2361468048de&time=1725465052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d093dfba6f664fcab093f1beb8edc2b0f6338f2652fe316d5368150ae80e487&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d2b68fab9c22d764&time=1725465052&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/03 08:04:43
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21.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.16 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.77 EUR (8
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24 32 EUR (6
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24 32 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

28.80 EUR (2024/03/22
19.70 EUR (2024/08/05
28.80 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.70 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 21.20 EUR  0.00 1

02
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 3,420.00 JPY 15.67 1,475
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:10 21.00 EUR  0.00 1

03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 21.00 EUR  0.00 1

03
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 20.20 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8146671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131382383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421865

SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/09/
03

2023/10/
24

2024/09/
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09:10 20.80 EUR

17:39 23.45 USD

16:30 20.40 EUR

16:30 21.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8149466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185136

SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£ Sumitome Heavy Industries, Ltd,

Contact Details
SUMITOMO HEAVY

5-9-11, Kita-Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku -
141-8686 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5488-8000
Fax: 03-5488-8056
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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